
Ritmica Provinciale Uisp Parma, Uisp Reggio Emilia

Data di 

Nascita

1 Ricci Sofia 07/11/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,60

2 Ghezzi Alice 13/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,50

3 Zambellini Pamela 08/03/2003 Uisp Parma 14,40

4 Ben Renjeb Sofia 10/05/2003 Uisp Parma  - San Polo 14,40

5 Trombella Irene 02/07/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,30

6 Barotti Giorgia 28/05/2003 Inzani Parma 14,20

7 Murelli Alice 28/03/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,10

8 Saccani Chiara 27/06/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,00

9 Genova Sara 04/11/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,00

10 Riccardi Chiara 09/11/2003 Uisp Parma 14,00

11 De Paduanis Martina 30/11/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,00

12 Landi Denise 02/02/2003 Uisp Parma - San Polo 13,90

13 Preti Giulia 23/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,90

14 Pierri Martina 16/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

15 Oppici Sara 21/04/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

16 Boudhiba Sofia 17/05/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

17 Magnani Gaia 08/11/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 13,80

18 Dall'Aglio Gaia 18/12/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

19 Zatti Lisa 10/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,60

20 Bertocchi Sara 17/01/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

21 Civa Viola 31/07/2003 Inzani Parma 0,00

Data di 

Nascita

1 Bucelli Giulia 19/12/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,20

2 Toschi Elisa 20/12/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,20

3 Fanzini Veronica 29/08/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,10

4 Zambellini Pamela 08/03/2003 Uisp Parma  - San Polo 13,90

5 Riccardi Chiara 09/11/2003 Uisp Parma - San Polo 13,70
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Junior 2003 livello A

Nastro

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Sant'Ilario, 17/03/2012



Ritmica Provinciale Uisp Parma, Uisp Reggio Emilia

Data di 

Nascita

1 Ghezzi Alice 13/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,20

2 Barotti Giorgia 28/05/2003 Inzani Parma 14,20

3 Pierri Martina 16/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,90

4 Boudhiba Sofia 17/05/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,90

5 Ben Renjeb Sofia 10/05/2003 Inzani Parma 13,85

6 Landi Denise 02/02/2003 Inzani Parma 13,80

7 Preti Giulia 23/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

8 Saccani Chiara 27/06/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

9 Trombella Irene 02/07/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

10 De Paduanis Martina 30/11/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,80

11 Murelli Alice 28/03/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 13,70

12 Oppici Sara 21/04/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,70

13 Zatti Lisa 10/03/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,50

14 Genova Sara 04/11/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,40

15 Dall'Aglio Gaia 18/12/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,40

16 Magnani Gaia 08/11/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 12,70

17 Ricci Sofia 07/11/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 12,60

18 Bertocchi Sara 17/01/2003 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

19 Civa Viola 31/07/2003 Inzani Parma 0,00

Data di 

Nascita

1 Toschi Elisa 20/12/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,60

2 Fanzini Veronica 29/08/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,40

3 Barotti Giorgia 28/05/2003 Inzani Parma 14,20

4 Bucelli Giulia 19/12/2003 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,20

5 Civa Viola 31/07/2003 Inzani Parma 0,00

Junior 2003 livello A

Palla

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Junior 2003 livello A

Fune

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Sant'Ilario, 17/03/2012


